Startlist 2015

Team

AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 2

AUSTRIA 2

AUSTRIA 2

Bike Total Austria

Bike Total Austria

Bike Total Austria

Giant Stattegg

Giant Stattegg

Giant Stattegg

MTB Youngster Team 00
MTB Youngster Team 00
MTB Youngster Team 00
RV Dornbirn Racing Team
RV Dornbirn Racing Team
RV Dornbirn Racing Team
Steierberg Dj's Bikeshop
Steierberg Dj's Bikeshop
Steierberg Dj's Bikeshop
Teaspo Racing Team
Teaspo Racing Team
Teaspo Racing Team
Belgian United Fun Team
Belgian United Fun Team
Belgian United Fun Team
Team DMC

Team DMC

Team DMC

CROATIA

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

CRO

Class

uis

u1s

uis

uis

u1s

uils

uis

u1s

ui1s

uis

uis

uis

uis

u1s

u1s

uis

u1s

uis

ui1s

u1s

uis

uis

uis

uis

uis

u1s

u1s

uis

u1s

uils

ui1s

Sex

Name

Bair Mario
Holzleitner Mario
Wiedmann Tamara
Hatz Anna

Hatz Lukas

Lasser Franz-Josef
Ertl Marco

Kovar Stefan
Wigele Celina
Figoutz Matthias
Pall Alexander
Wagner Anna-Lena
Attwenger Moritz
Hametner Julia
Schottl Laura
Hammerle Sven
Harangozo Desere
Hinder Julian
Brunner Dominik
Kainz Carmen
Wurm Laura
Holland Cornelia
Peketz Simon
Tschol Jakob
Bruyninckx Nick
Huybs Ward
Zwaenepoel Tessa
Coremans Dante
Van Loy Tess
Wienen Flore

Bosnjak Larisa

UCI Code

AUT20010613

AUT20010622

AUT20010705

AUT20010202

AUT20021027

AUT20010117

AUT20020222

AUT20020515

AUT20011009

AUT20010115

AUT20011222

AUT20010802

AUT20020512

AUT20010510

AUT20010626

AUT20020425

AUT20010410

AUT20020613

AUT20011115

AUT20010715

AUT20011116

AUT20021010

AUT20011125

AUT20011116

BEL20020124

BEL20021121

BEL20010927

BEL20020320

BEL20010820

BEL20020621

CR0O20010817
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Startlist 2015

Team

CROATIA
CROATIA

Giant Croatia
Giant Croatia
Giant Croatia

Bike 2000

Bike 2000

Bike 2000

Ceska Sporitelna Specialized Junior MTB Team
Ceska Sporitelna Specialized Junior MTB Team
Ceska Sporitelna Specialized Junior MTB Team
CZECH REPUBLIC 1
CZECH REPUBLIC 1
CZECH REPUBLIC 1
CZECH REPUBLIC 2
CZECH REPUBLIC 2
CZECH REPUBLIC 2
DENMARK 1
DENMARK 1
DENMARK 1
DENMARK 2
DENMARK 2
DENMARK 2
DENMARK 3
DENMARK 3
DENMARK 3
DENMARK 4
DENMARK 4
DENMARK 4
ESTONIA

ESTONIA

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

EST

EST

Class

uis

u1s

u1s

uis

u1s

uis

uis

ui1s

ui1s

uis

uis

uis

uis

u1s

u1s

uis

u1s

uis

ui1s

ui1s

ui1s

uis

uis

uis

uis

u1s

u1s

uis

u1s

uils

ui1s

Sex

Name

Hunjak Stjepan
Kocen Timotej
Budimlic Mirko
Filipovic Jana
Posel Lovro
Bojkova Michaela
Maly Jakub
Stocek Bruno
Jedlankova Martina
Saska Jan

Stych Jan

Dudek Tomas
Marek Oskar
Misonova Magdalena
Hladik Josef
Kadlecova Zuzana
Sulc David

Heuer Markus
Landbo Hans
Saaby Mie
Frandsen Jeppe
Pedersen Sophie
Tybjerg Mikkel
Donsmark Ella
Hansen Mikkel
Phillipsen Victor
Bertelsen Maria
Bredahl Patrick
Jorgensen Mikkel
Lootus Stefan

Sarapuu Georg

UCI Code

CRO20011118

CR0O20010925

CRO20010611

CR0O20020324

CR0O20021015

CZE20011125

CZE20010618

CZE20010705

CZE20020712

CZE20021006

CZE20010918

CZE20010920

CZE20010116

CZE20010729

CZE20010720

CZE20020326

CZE20021009

DEN20010217

DEN20020701

DEN20010808

DEN20020121

DEN20010201

DEN20020622

DEN20010110

DEN20010531

DEN20011126

DEN20020209

DEN20010731

DEN20010501

EST20010619

EST20010314
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Startlist 2015

Team

ESTONIA

FINLAND

FINLAND

FINLAND

East Midlands

East Midlands

East Midlands

Bayern 1

Bayern 1

Bayern 1

Bayern 2

Bayern 2

Bayern 2

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

ASD Team Ciclotecia 1

ASD Team Ciclotecia 1

ASD Team Ciclotecia 1

ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 1
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 1
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 1
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 2
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 2
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 2
ASV St. Lorenzen

ASV St. Lorenzen

ASV St. Lorenzen

Castelbrando Bike Center
Castelbrando Bike Center

Castelbrando Bike Center

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation Class

EST

FIN

FIN

FIN

GBR

GBR

GBR

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

HUN

HUN

HUN

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

uis

u1s

uis

uis

u1s

uils

uis

u1s

ui1s

uis

uis

uis

uis

u1s

u1s

uis

u1s

uis

ui1s

u1s

uis

uis

uis

uis

uis

u1s

u1s

uis

u1s

uils

ui1s

Sex

Name

Sirvel Anet
Heikkila Niko
Ohman Samuli
Salmela Vilma
Lewis Archie
Martin Tim
Wildman Poppy
Fronzke Joshua
Kriger Maximilian
Rotter Linda
Dopjans Lara
Knauer Joshua
Stocker Michael
Baranyi David Aron
Biro David

Vas Kata Blanka
Damiano Andrea
Onesti Jana
Vignaroli Gianmarco
Coari Edoardo
Ghersevi Gabriele
Piccolo Alessandra
Croci Margaret
lebole Stefano
Serdino Daniel
Auer Hannes
Ellecosta Patrick
Hell Anna Lena
Cassol Camilla
Faoro Lorenzo

Masarin Filippo

UCI Code

EST20020618

FIN20011209

FIN20010223

FIN20011226

GBR20010712

GBR20011103

GBR20010604

GER20012009

GER20010524

GER20020718

GER20010525

GER20020201

GER20020118

HUN20020305

HUN20010429

HUN20010903

ITA20010525

ITA20020510

ITA20010221

ITA20010206

ITA20020330

ITA20020918

ITA20020903

ITA20010912

ITA20020623

ITA20010131

ITA20010923

ITA20010202

ITA20020301

ITA20010208

ITA20021103
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Startlist 2015

Team

Green Team

Green Team

Green Team

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

Melavi Focus Bike
Melavi Focus Bike
Melavi Focus Bike
Sudtirol

Stdtirol

Sudtirol

De Gelderse Doorzetters
De Gelderse Doorzetters
De Gelderse Doorzetters
MBC Bar-End

MBC Bar-End

MBC Bar-End

Scary

Scary

Scary

Westland Will Vooruit
Westland Will Vooruit
Westland Will Vooruit
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
Calcit Bike Team

Calcit Bike Team

Calcit Bike Team

Swissembikers Schwyz

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation Class

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

ITA U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

NED U15

POL U15

POL U15

POL U15

SLO U15

SLO U15

SLO U15

SUl  U15

Sex

m

Name

Chiandussi Michele
De Pieri Camilla
Vittone Andreas
Cherchi Dario

Huez Emanuele
Motalli Letizia
Berzieri Alessandro
Critelli Patrizia
Saligari Luca
Kerschbaumer Stefan
Pallhuber Greta
Schwingshackl Benjamin
Gambon Laura
Roerbag Kjell

Van Hoften Levi
Biesterbos Frits

De Wijn Beau
Jansen Carlijn

Grol Gijs

Sinke Nard
Verloop Emma
Hartog Larissa

Van der Drift Twan
Verburg Luke
Adrianowska Julia
Czabok Konrad
Osko Milosz
Decman Nika
Kranjec Zagar Matic
Starman Jaka

Bisig Andrin

UCI Code

ITA20010520

ITA20010729

ITA20010909

ITA20010810

ITA20010302

ITA20010524

ITA20010308

ITA20010705

ITA20010706

ITA20010218

ITA20010109

ITA20020122

NED20020523

NED20021207

NED20021107

NED20020214

NED20011002

NED20010901

NED20010326

NED20010831

NED20010217

NED20010803

NED20021102

NED20010512

POL20011210

POL20010319

POL20021002

SLO20010703

SLO20020603

SLO20021209

SUI20010401

Seite 4 von 11



Startlist 2015

Team

Swissembikers Schwyz
Swissembikers Schwyz
Swissembikers Unterwalden
Swissembikers Unterwalden
Swissembikers Unterwalden
Swissembikers Uri
Swissembikers Uri
Swissembikers Uri
SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

Trimtex Sweden 1

Trimtex Sweden 1

Trimtex Sweden 1

Trimtex Sweden 2

Trimtex Sweden 2

Trimtex Sweden 2

Austria Eleven

Austria Eleven

Austria Eleven

AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 1

AUSTRIA 2

AUSTRIA 2

AUSTRIA 2

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
LRV Steiermark

LRV Steiermark

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation Class

SuUl U15

Sul Ui15

SUl U15

Sul Ui15

Sul Ui15

SUl  U15

SuUl U15

Sul Ui15

SVK U15

SVK U115

SVK U15

SWE U15

SWE U15

SWE U15

SWE U15

SWE U15

SWE U15

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

AUT U17

Sex

Name
Blochlinger Ronja
Premand Remi
Baumann Lisa
Dilger Dominik
Sommer Lars
Gyagang Kedup
Luthi Meret
Thur Stieven
Jencus Jakub
Paulechova Radka
Sikora David
Andersson Carl
Hoglund August
Johansson Ida
Andersson Stina
Eliasson Hugo
Lord Sixten
Druml Corina
Monitzer Jakob
Strimmer Luca
Holland Michael
llg Pius

Stigger Laura
Goedeke Ronald
Kopp Chiara
Pasteiner Lisa
Freund Eva
Kirschner Maximilian
Leitner Viktoria
Kahr Valentina

Kock Daniel

UCI Code

SUI20010505

SUI20010112

SUI20010810

SUI20020903

SUI20021011

SUI20010915

SUI20011222

SUI20011010

SVK20011023

SVK20010511

SVK20010301

SWE20010711

SWE20011203

SWE20020629

SWE20010911

SWE20010805

SWE20010630

AUT19990905

AUT19990121

AUT20000407

AUT20000410

AUT19990917

AUT20000925

AUT19991123

AUT19991226

AUT19990620

GER20001102

AUT20000417

AUT20000104

AUT19990209

AUT19991207
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Startlist 2015

Team

LRV Steiermark

Sport 2000 Steiermark Niederosterreich
Sport 2000 Steiermark Niederdsterreich

Sport 2000 Steiermark Niederosterreich

Team Austria powered by Skinfit
Team Austria powered by Skinfit
Team Austria powered by Skinfit
Belgian Thunder Team

Belgian Thunder Team

Belgian Thunder Team

Granville MTB Dreamteam
Granville MTB Dreamteam
Granville MTB Dreamteam

BGK Tuskanac - Giant Zagreb
BGK Tuskanac - Giant Zagreb
BGK Tuskanac - Giant Zagreb
CZECH REPUBLIC 1

CZECH REPUBLIC 1

CZECH REPUBLIC 1

CZECH REPUBLIC 2

CZECH REPUBLIC 2

CZECH REPUBLIC 2

DENMARK 1

DENMARK 1

DENMARK 1

DENMARK 2

DENMARK 2

DENMARK 2

DENMARK 3

DENMARK 3

DENMARK 3

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

CRO

CRO

CRO

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

Class

ui17

u17

U1z

u17

U1z

ui7z

Uiz

u17

ui7

ui7

ui17

ui7

Uiz

u17

U1z

U1z

u17

u17

ui7

u17

ui7

U1z

Uiz

U1z

ui17

U1z

U1z

U1z

U1z

ui7

ui7

Sex

m

Name

Schmidt Jakob
Bonstingl Milena
Kahr Larissa
Krones Nina
Bertelsen Mikkel
Dobnig Yana
Hammerle Paula
Debremaeker Rune
Platteeuw Robbe
Vertongen Jens
Segers Britt

Van Thillo Jitse
Verhulst Ewout
Filipovic Ema
Novosad Emil
Vujevic Marko
Jirous Samuel
Saskova Tereza
Zadak David
Bittner Daniel
Kucerova Monika
Kunasek Josef
Andersen Alexander
Bohe Caroline
Pedersen Jakob
Helbo Malthe
Meier Olivia
Vinter Nikolai
Mentz Arendse
Poulsen Mathias

Severinsen Torben

UCI Code

AUT20000520

AUT20000320

AUT20000718

AUT19990308

DEN20000214

AUT19990615

AUT20000203

BEL20000407

BEL19990809

BEL19990130

BEL20000922

BEL20000814

BEL20000228

CRO19990107

CR0O20001204

CR0O19990226

CZE20000322

CZE20000131

CZE19990108

CZE20000325

CZE20000731

CZE20001115

DEN20000225

DEN19990723

DEN19991218

DEN20000630

DEN20000808

DEN20001113

DEN19991012

DEN19990401

DEN19991014
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Startlist 2015

Team

DENMARK 4
DENMARK 4
DENMARK 4
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
FINLAND
FINLAND
FINLAND

East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
Bayern 1
Bayern 1
Bayern 1
Bayern 2
Bayern 2

Bayern 2

Bike Junior Team
Bike Junior Team

Bike Junior Team

Equipe Velo
Equipe Velo
Equipe Velo
HUNGARY 1
HUNGARY 1
HUNGARY 1
HUNGARY 2
HUNGARY 2

HUNGARY 2

ASD Team Ciclotecia 2

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation

DEN

DEN

DEN

EST

EST

EST

FIN

FIN

FIN

GBR

GBR

GBR

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

ITA

Class

Uiz

u17

u17

u17

U1z

ui7

Uiz

U1z

ui7

Uiz

u17

Uiz

Uiz

u17

U1z

u17

U1z

u17

ui7z

U1z

ui7z

Uiz

U1z

Uiz

Uiz

u17

U1z

u17

U1z

u17

ui7z

Sex

m

Name

Gottlieb Kasper
Holdt Kristine
Letholm Niklas
Pajur Markus
Premet Karl Brent
Sirvel Merili

Hara Jere
Juntunen Antti-Jussi
Salmela Kajsa
Fernie Calum
Lewis Harry
Thackray Sophie
Anger Nicolai
Blass Franziska
Wollenberg Tim
Fritz Benedikt
Fromberger Marion
Hamm Florian
Eifler Janik

Fend Leoni

Sigel Pirmin

Kletzenbauer Thomas

Klomp Laura

Lechner Christoph
Buzsaki Virag

Fetter Erik

Kadi Tamas Benjamin
Hajas David Vendel
Kovacs Daniel
Scmidel Regina

Gasparini Sophie

UCI Code

DEN19990414

DEN20000903

DEN19990731

EST20000923

EST19990223

EST19990512

FIN19990824

FIN19990406

FIN19991213

GBR19990823

GBR19990201

GBR19990917

GER19990601

GER19990819

GER20000217

GER20000820

GER20001008

GER19991108

GER20000525

GER20000217

GER19990120

GER19991016

GER20000405

GER20001208

HUN20000106

HUN20000405

HUN20000214

HUN20000407

HUN19990413

HUN19990720

ITA20000107
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Startlist 2015

Team

ASD Team Ciclotecia 2

ASD Team Ciclotecia 2

ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 1
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 1
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 1
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 2
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 2
ASD UCLA1991 Pacan Bagutti 2
ASV St. Lorenzen

ASV St. Lorenzen

ASV St. Lorenzen

Castelbrando Bike Center
Castelbrando Bike Center
Castelbrando Bike Center
Conegliano Girelli Trivium
Conegliano Girelli Trivium
Conegliano Girelli Trivium
ITALY 1

ITALY 1

ITALY 1

ITALY 2

ITALY 2

ITALY 2

Melavi Focus Bike

Melavi Focus Bike

Melavi Focus Bike

MTB Increa

MTB Increa

MTB Increa

MTB Lombardia

MTB Lombardia

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation Class

ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA  U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA U17
ITA  U17
ITA U17

Sex

m

Name

Siffredi Andrea
Stabbio Federico
Brancati Alberto
Calloni Lorenzo
Saccu Francesca
Pisano Francesco
Serdino Andrea
Stegagnolo Giorgia
Aichner Kristin
Denicolo Daniel
Plaikner Simon
Fedegari Davide
Gazzola Marco
Pagotto Gaia
Bolzan Matilde
Pitton Federico
Saccon Riccardo
Casasola Sara
Cucchi Matteo
Xillo Edoardo
Juri Zanotti

Tovo Marika
Zaccaria Toccoli
De Piaz Marco
Martinelli Andrea
Pola llaria
Allocca Fiorile
Gelmini lvan
Grassi Marco
Caspani Riccardo

Giuffredi Federico

UCI Code

ITA19990626

ITA20001204

ITA19990204

ITA19991020

ITA19990509

ITA20001024

ITA19990128

ITA19990320

ITA20000113

ITA20001128

ITA20000722

ITA20001225

ITA19990816

ITA20001224

ITA19990601

ITA19990809

ITA19990620

ITA19991129

ITA19990725

ITA19990204

ITA19990105

ITA19990513

ITA20000128

ITA20000228

ITA19990308

ITA20000720

ITA19991221

ITA20001025

ITA20000531

ITA20000514

ITA20000506
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Startlist 2015

Team

MTB Lombardia

Stdtirol

Stdtirol

Stdtirol

Dutch Bikers

Dutch Bikers

Dutch Bikers

MBC Bar-End

MBC Bar-End

MBC Bar-End

MBC Bar-End / CS Specialized
MBC Bar-End / CS Specialized
MBC Bar-End / CS Specialized
Merida - Bassa 1

Merida - Bassa 1

Merida - Bassa 1

Merida - Bassa 2

Merida - Bassa 2

Merida - Bassa 2

Merida - Bassa 3

Merida - Bassa 3

Merida - Bassa 3

Norway Regional 1

Norway Regional 1

Norway Regional 1

Norway Regional 2

Norway Regional 2

Norway Regional 2

Mitutoyo Lower Silesia Youth Team
Mitutoyo Lower Silesia Youth Team

Mitutoyo Lower Silesia Youth Team

Montag, 10. August 2015

Nation Class

ITA U17

ITA U17

ITA U17

ITA  U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NED U17

NOR U17

NOR U17

NOR U17

NOR U17

NOR U17

NOR U17

POL U17

POL U17

POL U17

Sex

Name

Rovelli Lucrezia
Alber Hannes
Ellecosta Nadine
Sanktjohanser Lukas
Gabon Rob
Hebing Demiz
Mulder Zoe
Jansen Wessel
Martijnse Bas
Zohner Corinna

De Wijn Stefan
Reznikova Tereza
Vlijm Quirijn
Boschker Julia

Don Menno

van den Berg Carlo
Bikker Jesse
Peterman Lorena
Van De Stelt Ruben
Burger Bryan

Den Breejen Mark

Van De Meijden Anouk

Johannessen Anders
Johannessen Tobias
Siggerud Thea
Anmarkrud Jorgen
Siggerud Tuva
Slinger Gabriel
Dankowski Dominik
Jeruzalska Natalia

Kowalczyk Jakub

UCI Code

ITA20000709

ITA20000307

ITA19990421

ITA19990413

NED19990923

NED19990207

NED20000923

NED19990302

NED20000627

GER19990823

NED19990201

CZE19990511

NED20000512

NED19990813

NED19990725

NED19990719

NED19990428

NED19990209

NED20000316

NED20001103

NED19991027

NED19990823

NOR19990823

NOR19990823

NOR19991215

NOR20000212

NOR20001123

NOR20000108

POL20001223

POL20000905

POL19990502
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Startlist 2015

Team

MBK SportR.si - SC Hermagor Friendship Team
MBK SportR.si - SC Hermagor Friendship Team

MBK SportR.si - SC Hermagor Friendship Team

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA

Swissembikers Hallau
Swissembikers Hallau
Swissembikers Hallau
Swissembikers Hirzel
Swissembikers Hirzel
Swissembikers Hirzel
Swissembikers Morgarten
Swissembikers Morgarten
Swissembikers Morgarten
Swissembikers Nafels
Swissembikers Nafels
Swissembikers Nafels
Swissembikers Sempach
Swissembikers Sempach
Swissembikers Sempach
SWITZERLAND 1
SWITZERLAND 1
SWITZERLAND 1
SWITZERLAND 2
SWITZERLAND 2
SWITZERLAND 2
SLOVAKIA 1

SLOVAKIA 1

SLOVAKIA 1

SLOVAKIA 2

Montag, 10. August 2015

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

Sul

Sul

SuUl

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SUl

Sul

Sul

SuUl

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Nation Class

ui17

u17

U1z

u17

U1z

ui7z

Uiz

u17

ui7

ui7

ui17

ui7

Uiz

u17

U1z

U1z

u17

u17

ui7

u17

ui7

U1z

Uiz

U1z

ui17

U1z

U1z

U1z

U1z

ui7

ui7

Sex

m

Name

Habe Johan
Lozar Matjaz
Mosser Nina
Govekar Matevz
Klemencic Miha
Movrin Vita

Brun Nils

Buri Fabienne
Diethelm Michael
Eichenberger Fiona
Kamber Lenny
L'Homme Yan
Krahemann Lara
Schatti Luca
Sommer Jan
Indrist Florian
Schatti Michelle
Schmid Gian Andri
Lehmann Fabio
Luthi Eric

Zuger Tina
Gabriel Jorin
Grod Nadia

Roth Joel

Balmer Alexandre
Rouiller Loris

Roy Pauline
Pagac Michal
Rabatinova Radka
Stocek Matus

Kurnicky Roman

UCI Code

SLO20000629

SLO20000213

AUT20000302

SLO20000417

SLO20001021

SLO20000612

SUI20000614

SUI19990317

SUI20000411

SUI20000531

SUI19990615

SUI19990125

SUI19991012

SUI20000529

SUI20000822

SUI20001013

SuUI19990417

SUI20000606

SUI19990113

SUI19990621

SUI20000209

SUI19990303

SUI20000820

SUI19990108

SUI20001004

SUI20000221

SUI19990217

SVK19990421

SVK19990216

SVK19990312

SVK20001118
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Startlist 2015

Team Nation
SLOVAKIA 2 SVK
SLOVAKIA 2 SVK
Merida Team Scandinavia SWE
Merida Team Scandinavia SWE
Merida Team Scandinavia SWE
Trimtex Sweden 1 SWE
Trimtex Sweden 1 SWE
Trimtex Sweden 1 SWE
Trimtex Sweden 2 SWE
Trimtex Sweden 2 SWE
Trimtex Sweden 2 SWE
Trimtex Sweden 3 SWE
Trimtex Sweden 3 SWE
Trimtex Sweden 3 SWE

Montag, 10. August 2015

Class

Uiz

u17

u17

u17

U1z

ui7

Uiz

U1z

ui7

Uiz

u17

Uiz

Uiz

u17

Sex

Name

Meriac Tomas
Michalickova Lucia
Javold Landmark Ola
Johansson Maja
Oskarsson Samuel
Bjorklund Simon
Eriksson Frida
Nejderas Jonathan
Hansson Axel
Hoglund Axel
Molin Saga
Jarnhagen Carl
Lord Samuel

Lundmark Clara

UCI Code

SVK20000226

SVK19990721

NOR19990719

SWE20001103

SWE20000308

SWE20000327

SWE20000624

SWE20001110

SWE19990403

SWE19990620

SWE20001106

SWE19990726

SWE19990901

SWE19990404
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